D-x
Permanent magnet
DC motors
nema 56C Frame, 1⁄3 to 2 HP
l NEMA 56C Frame Size
l 1⁄3 to 2 HP, 1800 RPM
l 12, 24, 90 and 180 Control Voltage
l 20:1 Speed Range at Constant Torque

4 Holes
Ø
 1
25
 (
4.
94
)
1/3 HP = 203 (8.00)
1/2 HP = 225 (8.88)
62 (2.44)
Dimensions: mm (in)
ø = diameter
* Armature Full Load Amps
** Torque rated at 1800 RPM (Torque = HP*5252/RPM)
Ordering Examples: OMPMDC1.5-18-90V-56C, 90 Volt, 1.5 HP, 1800 RPM DC motor with maximum of 15.4 Arm Amps, NEMA 56C frame and
mounting base.
OMPMDC1.5-18-180V-56C, 180 Volt 1.5 HP 1800 RPM DC motor with maximum of 7.7 Arm Amps, NEMA 56C frame and mounting base.
16
(0.625)Ø
 1
14

127 (5)
Ø
 1
74
 (
6.
87
)
Ø
Ø
62 (2.44)
70 (2.75) 70 (2.75)
 To Order Visit omega.com/ompm-dc for Pricing and Details
     ARM   TORQUE**
 MODEL NO. VOLTAGE H.P. RPM AMPS* ENCLOSURE WEIGHT (FT LBS)
 OMPMDC13-18-90V-56C 90 1⁄3 1800 3.5 TENV 23 0.9726
 OMPMDC13-18-180V-56C 180 1⁄3 1800 1.75 TENV 23 0.9726
 OMPMDC12-18-90V-56C 90 1⁄2 1800 5.2 TENV 25 1.4589
 OMPMDC12-18-180V-56C 180 1⁄2 1800 2.6 TENV 25 1.4589
 OMPMDC34-18-90V-56C 90 3⁄4 1800 7.8 TEFC 30 2.1883
 OMPMDC34-18-180V-56C 180 3⁄4 1800 3.9 TEFC 30 2.1883
 OMPMDC1-18-90V-56C 90 1 1800 10.4 TEFC 33 2.9178
 OMPMDC1-18-180V-56C 180 1 1800 5.2 TEFC 33 2.9178
 OMPMDC1.5-18-90V-56C 90 1.5 1800 15.4 TEFC 54 4.3767
 OMPMDC1.5-18-180V-56C 180 1.5 1800 7.7 TEFC 54 4.3767
 OMPMDC2-18-180V-56C 180 2 1800 9.8 TEFC 72 5.8356
 OMPMDC13-18-12V-56C 12 1⁄3 1800 26.4 TENV 23 0.9726
 OMPMDC13-18-24V-56C 24 1⁄3 1800 13.2 TENV 23 0.9726
 OMPMDC12-18-12V-56C 12 1⁄2 1800 40 TENV 25 1.4589
 OMPMDC12-18-24V-56C 24 1⁄2 1800 20 TENV 25 1.4589
 OMPMDC34-18-12V-56C 12 3⁄4 1800 61.2 TEFC 30 2.1883
 OMPMDC34-18-24V-56C 24 3⁄4 1800 30.6 TEFC 30 2.1883
 OMPMDC1-18-12V-56C 12 1 1800 82.2 TEFC 33 2.9178
 OMPMDC1-18-24V-56C 24 1 1800 41.1 TEFC 33 2.9178
 OMPMDC1.5-18-24V-56C 24 1.5 1800 62.5 TEFC 54 4.3767
62 (2.44)
�Ø 149
(5.875)
89